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Local Community Volunteer Opportunities 
 

Thank you for inquiring about volunteering at The University of Michigan Health System 
(UMHS).  At this time, all our volunteer placements have been filled.  Please visit our website 
for information about future opportunities and the schedule for interviews and orientations:  
www.med.umich.edu/volunteer. 
 
If you are interested in volunteering elsewhere in the community, we have included a short list 
of numerous other local organizations. We do not know what opportunities they may currently 
have available, but we include this list as a courtesy: 
 

American Red Cross www.redcross.org/mi/ann-arbor 734-971-5300 

Ann Arbor Hands-On Museum www.aahom.org 734-995-5439 

Ann Arbor Meals on Wheels www.med.umich.edu/chs/services/meal.htm 734-998-6686 

Arbor Hospice www.arborhospice.org 734-794-5396 

Food Gatherers www.foodgatherers.org 734-761-2796 

Gift of Life  www.giftoflifemichigan.org 800-482-4881 

Glacier Hills www.glacierhills.org 734-929-6765 

Housing Bureau for Seniors www.med.umich.edu/seniors/ 734-998-9339 

Humane Society of Huron Valley www.hshv.org 734-662-5585 

Leslie Science and Nature Center http://www.lesliesnc.org/ 734-531-6052 

Salvation Army www.salvationarmy.org 734 668 8353 

St. Joseph’s Mercy Hospital www.sjmercyhealth.org 734-712-3456 

St. Vincent DePaul www.svdpusa.org 313-393-2936 

Turner Senior Resource Center www.med.umich.edu/geriatrics/community/turner.htm 734-998-9354  

UMHS Friends Gift Shops www.med.umich.edu/friends/index.htm 734-936-5975 

VA Ann Arbor Healthcare System www.annarbor.va.gov 734-769-7100 
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